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DXG Attendee List 
 

Firms/States Attendees Contact Info 
Baer & Timberlake – OK 
 

Jim Timberlake jim@baer-timberlake.com / 405-507-7108 
 

BDF Law Group –CO, TX Abbey Dreher abbeyu@bdfgroup.com  / 972-341-0560 
 

Hutchens Law Firm – NC, SC S. Troy Staley 
 

troy.staley@hutchenslawfirm.com  / 704-362-9255 

 

McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce –  

    GA, CT, IL, MS, NY 
Michael McCormick 
 

michael.mccormick@mccalla.com / 678-281-3918 

 

Samuel I. White – DC, MD, WV Michael Freeman mfreeman@siwpc.com  / 804- 239-3415 
 

SouthLaw, P.C. – IA, KS, NE Dan West 

 

dan.west@southlaw.com / 314-655-7001 x. 301 
 

 

   

Default X-Change Group 
 

Julie Ridding, OnSite 

Coordinator 
 
 

jaridding@defaultxchange.com / 206-200-0711 
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